S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

USB cable, calibration certificate, soft carrying pouch, AC USB charger, FOAS connector adapter (choice between SC, ST, LC,
Universal 1.25 mm or Universal 2.5 mm connector adapter)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Optical Power Expert
Configurations
S =  Standard power measurement range
H = High power measurement range
S-PRO = Pro configuration with standard power measurement range
H-PRO = Pro configuration with high power measurement range
Connector adapter
FOAS-22 = FC connector adapter
FOAS-32 = ST connector adapter
FOAS-54 = SC connector adapter
FOAS-98 = LC connector adapter
FOAS-U12 = Universal 1.25 mm connector adapter
FOAS-U25 = Universal 2.5 mm connector adapter
PX1-XX-XX
Example: PX1-S-FOAS-22
GP-2269
GP-2227 GP-2269